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BOURGUIGNON
BURNER
CAILLET
DAMANT
DAMANT
DAMANT
DIDIER
DOLMAIRE
DUASO
DURANTAY
FABRY
FENERY
FENERY
FONDIMARE
FONDIMARE
GAUDEL
GILET
HUMBEY
HUMMEL

ISCH

JACUS

KOCH
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RUMEAU
RUMEAU
SAVARD-PORAZ

Date de naiss

19/12/1996
21/01/2001
30/04/1969

04/11/1997
04/10/1999
07/07/1962
22/06/1962
27/01/2000
15/02/1997
03/03/1969
20/02/1967
24/01/1995
15/12/1968
17/01/1979
10/11/1993
25/11/1996
09/01/1996
14/02/1998
21/09/1993
08/08/1991
10/07/1993
05/02/1963
23/03/1999
03/10/2000
26/02/1959
02/06/1957
07/01/1978
01/09/1993
09/05/1995
25/05/1950
03/08/1987
03/12/1999

NumLicence Prénom

208711 Emilie
208710 Gabriel
221611 Christophe
Etienne
194427 Victor
208182 Louis
048716 Bertrand
161560 Emmanuel
213368 Bastien
212305 Léa
214931 Sonia
214930 Arnaud
212298 Vincent
169082 Carole
174236 Helene
212301 Quentin
217710 Thomas
208305 Justin
208306 Paul
209405 Fabien
209404 Florent
205662 Thomas
156198 Christophe
214929 Antoine
216852 Antoine
078357 Stephan
209168 Xavier
017142 Sebastien
182829 Baptiste
213369 Theophile
138262 Luc
075600 Martin
214928 Axel
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